
SMATHERS LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT  EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 

FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCEEXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES
BEGINNING CURRENT

CURRENT 

DISTRIBUTION

ALLOCATION

%COMMITTED

ELECTRONIC RESOURCES $13,278,162.66

PRINT SERIALS $266,330.00

FIRM ORDER $457,587.01

MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

APPROVAL PLAN $116,983.00

SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT $574,570.01

USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS $569,000.00

($12,004,831.86)

($192,747.50)

($236,224.25)

($328,490.43)

($436,769.40)

($233.96)

($14.83)

($26,069.01)

($5,279.41)

($31,348.42)

($251,854.01)

($16.95)

($12,005,065.82)

($192,762.33)

($262,293.26)

($97,545.59)

($359,838.85)

($688,623.41)

($165,987.06)

$1,273,096.84

$73,567.67

$195,293.75

$19,437.41

$214,731.16

($119,623.41)

$219,012.94

88.09%

1.77%

3.81%

3.77%

2.55% $385,000.00SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY ($165,970.11)

90.41%

72.38%

57.32%

83.38%

62.63%

121.02%

43.11%

$12,868,480.00

$268,590.00

$458,159.00

$116,983.00

$575,142.00

$569,000.00

$385,000.00

($92,266.18)

Grand Total

committed

$15,073,062.67 ($13,128,809.30) ($283,468.17) ($13,412,277.47) $1,660,785.20

88.98%

100%

expended87.10%

$14,666,212.00
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UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 

FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCEEXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES
%COMMITTED

ALLOCATIONCURRENT 

DISTRIBUTION
CURRENTBEGINNING

ELECTRONIC RESOURCES $10,317,839.66

PRINT SERIALS $264,765.00

FIRM ORDER $457,587.01

MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

APPROVAL PLAN $116,983.00

SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT $574,570.01

USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS $537,000.00

SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY $350,000.00

($9,383,111.70)

($192,372.50)

($236,224.25)

($92,266.18)

($328,490.43)

($418,919.40)

($142,482.46)

($186.02)

($14.83)

($26,069.01)

($5,279.41)

($31,348.42)

($251,854.01)

($16.95)

($9,383,297.72)

($192,387.33)

($262,293.26)

($97,545.59)

($359,838.85)

($670,773.41)

($142,499.41)

$934,541.94

$72,377.67

$195,293.75

$19,437.41

$214,731.16

($133,773.41)

$207,500.59

85.67%

2.20%

4.77%

4.46%

2.91%

57.32%

83.38%

62.63%

124.91%

40.71%

90.94%

72.66%

$9,908,157.00

$267,025.00

$458,159.00

$116,983.00

$575,142.00

$537,000.00

$350,000.00

Grand Total

committed

$12,044,174.67 ($10,465,376.49) ($283,420.23) ($10,748,796.72) $1,295,377.95

89.24%

100.00%

86.89% expended

$11,637,324.00
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HEALTH SCIENCE LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT  EXECUTIVE 

SUMMARY FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

ALLOCATION ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCEEXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT 

DISTRIBUTION
%COMMITTEDCURRENTBEGINNING

ELECTRONIC RESOURCES $2,960,323.00

PRINT SERIALS $1,565.00

FIRM ORDER $0.00

MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

$0.00

SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORM $0.00

SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY $35,000.00

($2,621,720.16)

($375.00)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($23,487.65)

($47.94)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($2,621,768.10)

($375.00)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($17,850.00)

($23,487.65)

$338,554.90

$1,190.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$14,150.00

$11,512.35

97.74%

0.05%

0.00%

1.06%

1.16%

$32,000.00 ($17,850.00) $0.00USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS

$0.00

88.56%

23.96%

0.00%

67.11%

0.00%

$2,960,323.00

$1,565.00

$0.00

$0.00

$35,000.00

$32,000.00 55.78%

APPROVAL PLAN $0.00 0.00%

Grand Total

committed

$3,028,888.00 ($2,663,432.81) ($47.94) ($2,663,480.75) $365,407.25

87.94%

100.00%

expended87.93%

$3,028,888.00
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